BOROUGH OF LILLY

CHAPTER 21

STREETS AND SIDEWALKS



Ord./Res

1906-3

1907-7

1914-12

1914-14

1914-16

2008-1

2009-3

Date

6/4/1906
06/24/1907 Chapter 21
01/05/1914 Chapter 21
06/11/1914 Chapter 21
11/17/1914 Chapter 21
09/02/2008 Chapter 21
09/02/2008 Chapter 21

Description

Streets and Sidewalks

Permit and Penalties for Opening &
Digging of Streets, Alleys, and Highways
with the Borough

Streets and Sidewalks
Regulating grading, laying, and
constructing of sidewalks and curbs

Streets and Sidewalks
Adopting a plan of the Borough and
defining the location and limits of the
streets, avenues, and alleys; and declaring
them public highways.

Streets and Sidewalks
Regulating  the  encroachment upon
sidewalks

Streets and Sidewalks
Regulating the grades of sidewalks

Streets and Sidewalks

Implementing uniform guidelines for the
construction and Maintenance of sidewalks
and curbing.

Streets and Sidewalks
Implementing the Lilly Borough Sidewalk
Ordinance



