BOROUGH OF LILLY

CHAPTER 21

STREETS AND SIDEWALKS

Ord./Res	Date	<u>9</u>	Description
1906-3	6/4/1	906	Streets and Sidewalks Permit and Penalties for Opening & Digging of Streets, Alleys, and Highways with the Borough
1907-7	06/24/1907	Chapter 21	Streets and Sidewalks Regulating grading, laying, and constructing of sidewalks and curbs
1914-12	01/05/1914	Chapter 21	Streets and Sidewalks Adopting a plan of the Borough and defining the location and limits of the streets, avenues, and alleys; and declaring them public highways.
1914-14	06/11/1914	Chapter 21	Streets and Sidewalks Regulating the encroachment upon sidewalks
1914-16	11/17/1914	Chapter 21	Streets and Sidewalks Regulating the grades of sidewalks
2008-1	09/02/2008	Chapter 21	Streets and Sidewalks Implementing uniform guidelines for the construction and Maintenance of sidewalks and curbing.
2009-3	09/02/2008	Chapter 21	Streets and Sidewalks Implementing the Lilly Borough Sidewalk Ordinance